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Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.com/20w-e27-a70-osram-dulux-el-cl-p-5206.html

Cena internetowa brutto

Cena internetowa netto

Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki
Nasz symbol
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

PKWiU
Producent
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

Opis produktu

1160Ilm 10000h

20W E27 A70 Osram DULUX EL CL

41,34 PLN

33,61 PLN

Brak na magazynie
Brak.

05-08-09
4008321065933
4008321065933
27.40.15.0

OSRAM

tak

E27
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